












































Teacher Feedback MGTele College Thalner https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TU4HKFYhUhBsSIVexuZvXUKgS...

Godhatma Shaikshanik Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha’s

M G Tele Commerce College, Chindha and Baraku Ramaji Tele
Science College, and Kesharbai Tele College of Management
Thalner, Tal- Shirpur, Dist- Dhule.

Thalner, Taluka - Shirpur, District - Dhule (Maharashtra) 425421

< Home | About v | Admissions v | Academics v | Facilities v | Faculty v | Gallery v

|eac|ier FeeEBacE_MG |e|e Co”ege | |ia|ner

11 responses

Teachers Name |0 copy

11 responses

0
Bhushan Madh... Dr R M Shewale Kuldip Patil Mr.C.N.Pawar Sir Pawara kavita
C. A. Gayakwad Dr. Bapu Babur... Madhavi Shirsath Mr.K.B.Rokade RAHUL...
Enter Your Phone Number I_D Copy

11 responses

0
7507944209 8551989019 8830077282 8999795127 9359677874
8379907098 8551996062 8983641097 9284225629 942391...

1 of 7 2/21/2024, 1:01 AM



Teacher Feedback MGTele College Thalner https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TU4HKFYhUhBsSIVexuZvXUKgS...

Academic Year |0 copy

11 responses

@ 2023-24
@ 2022-23
@ 2021-22
@ 2020-21
@ 2019-20

1. Is the curriculum as per the need of students? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

2. Is curriculum easy to understand for students? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree
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3.ls semester pattern convenient for students to learn? |_|:| Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

4. |s it designed as per industrial needs? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

5. Are the credits given for each course is appropriate? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree
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Teacher Feedback MGTele College Thalner https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TU4HKFYhUhBsSIVexuZvXUKgS...

6. Does the curriculum incorporate cross cutting issues like |_|:| Copy
professional ethics, human values and environment protection?

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

7. Are the prescribed reference books easily available? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. Does the course provide enough experiential learning through I_D Copy
research, field work and project works?

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

4 of 7 2/21/2024, 1:01 AM
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9. Is current syllabus useful to provide job opportunities? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree
@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
A @ Strongly Disagree

10. Is the CBCS pattern helpful to the Students? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

Y

11. Are the specialization /course choices appropriate for the Students? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree
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12. Does the course have appropriate practical component? (if |_|:| Copy
applicable)

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

13. Is the evaluation system appropriate? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

14. The revised syllabus provides better understanding, knowledge and I_D Copy
job opportunities to the students.

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree
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15. The sequence of units in the course are appropriate |_|:| Copy

11 responses

@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
@ Strongly Disagree
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M G TELE COMMERCE COLLEGE CHINDHA ANDBARAKU...

1of14

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-5TEk  BIY BSpm3d4CQxCijh...

Godhatma Shaikhshanik Bahu-Uddeshiya Sanstha's

M. G. Tele Commerce College, Chindha and Baraku Ramaji Tele
Science College, and Kesharbai Tele College of Management
Thalner, Tal - Shirpur, Dist - Dhule 425421 (MS)

[Affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon]
Website:- https://mgtele.org

MG TELE COMMERCE COLLEGE CHINDHA

ANDBARAKU RAMAJI TELE SCIENCE
COLLEGE ANDKESHARBAI TELE COLLEGE

OF MANAGEMENTTHALNER TAL- SHIRPUR
DIST- DHULE

17 responses

2/23/2024, 5:17 PM
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Students Email ID

17 responses

lalitmali9©313@gmail.com

Rajpatil84110@gmail.com

sagarbagul111995@gmail.com

divyashreenavsare@gmail.com

bp601191@gmail.com

aaamolraje2000@gmail.com

kadhareajay85@gmail.com

yogeshsaner8@gmail.com

mahi9028070790@gmail.com

sonawane525253@gmail.com

mamatapatil942@gmail.com

maheshso00207@gmail.com

priyankaspatil451@gmail.com

nutanp5571@gmail.com

shejalpatil2003@gmail.com

rajrajput0169@gmail.com

maheshp020200@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-5TEk BIY BSpm3d4CQxCjjh...
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A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. LD Copy

ST AT W B o Trt AT HA&I01 TYH Bl SHTETd 2

17 responses

@ Yes
® No
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B) Full Name of Student in BLOCK Letters (Beginning with Surname)

17 responses

LALIT MALI

RAJ PRAMOD PATIL

BAGUL SAGAR SHALIGRAM
NAVSARE DIVYASHREE SUNIL
Bhushan shantaram patil
PATIL AMOL PRAKASH
KADHARE AJAY NAVAL
SANER YOGESH PRADIP
Mahendra Ramkrishna patil
Sonawane Vijay prakash

Patil mamata bhika

MAHESH DAGDU SONAWANE
PRIYANKA SUNIL PATIL

Patil Nutan Santosh

Patil shejal gopal

Ratnadeep Pravin Jadhav

PATIL MAHESH DILIP
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C) Age
17 responses
Sept 2000
May 2001
Sept 2001
Mar 2002
May 2002
Sept 2002
Oct 2002
Nov 2002
Jun 2003
Feb 2004
Nov 2004
Mar 2005

Feb 2024

D) Gender

17 responses

28

16

12

20

15

19

26

15

19

21

23

27

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-STEk _ BIY BSpm3d4CQxCijjh...

IO copy

® Male
® Female

2/23/2024, 5:17 PM
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E) What degree program are you pursuing now? J%! J&dT &Iurat fSUt I8 Copy
Tt I 8T ?

17 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce

@ Science
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? WWW I_D Copy
fRreror 9q S1gTd 2
17 responses

® BA

® BSC

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process |_|:| Copy

17 responses

4 (

23.

5%
3

)
2
2 (
1(5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%] (5.9%1 (5.9%) JUUN 1 (5.9%1 (5.9%] (5.9%) 1(5.9%]1 (5.9%)

1
0

BSC Bsc. Exllent No Okk Yes Yes..
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M G TELE COMMERCE COLLEGE CHINDHA ANDBARAKU... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-STEk _ BIY BSpm3d4CQxCijjh...

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? gIITd fobelt cads |_|:| Copy
3 TIHH qUT STl ?

17 responses

@ a) 85 to 100%
@ b) 70 to 84%
® ) 55 to 69%

@ d)30to 54%
@ ¢) Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? IREEACRIGER |_|:| Copy
TR e AdTd ?

17 responses

@ a) Thoroughly

@ b) Satisfactorily

@ c) Poorly

@ Jd) Indifferently

@ ) Option 5

@ f) Won't teach at alll

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? fR1&® i Hdlg ID Copy
H1e0gTd fordud WeH 3MTed ?

17 responses

@ a) Always effective

@ b) Sometimes effective

@ c) Just satisfactorily

@ d) Generally ineffective

@ e) Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

RrerpTl Rrevquarh ugd Tt 318 8 HY JuiH HdT Asd ?

17 responses

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. IELCIEL I_D Copy
ST HeaHTI UGl HRIT I 311g ?

17 responses

@ a) Excellent
@ b) Very Good
@ c) Poor

@ a) Always fair
@ b) Usually fair

@ c) Sometimes unfair
11.8% @ d) Usually unfair
@ ¢) Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gHI ID Copy

SRR THeT SRISR ] Bt oiTd bl ?

17 responses
@ a)Every time
11.8% @ b) Usually
@ c) Occasionally/Sometimes
@ d) Never
‘ @ ) Option 5
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M G TELE COMMERCE COLLEGE CHINDHA ANDBARAKU... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-STEk _ BIY BSpm3d4CQxCijjh...

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |_|:| Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. 3T IR
yrreror faeneff fafma 3 fbes fgsiie( &7 9e) Jga A&l Tt 3R &1 2

17 responses
@ a) Regularly
11.8% @ b) Often
@ c) Sometimes
11.8% @ Jd) Rarely
@ ) Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. AT GRA fRrefd
Rr&ruTreaT SIS TSI T HTa-TdD fadhTs BT J1Ydrd ?

17 responses

@ a) Significantly
@ b) Very well

@ c) Moderately
@ d) Marginally
@ ) Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ID Copy

Ty1 femeatHn Riemome fafdy eft w2 Iuas e d 2

17 responses
@ a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
29 4% @ c) Neutral
@ d) Disagree
@ o) Strongly disagree
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M G TELE COMMERCE COLLEGE CHINDHA ANDBARAKU... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-STEk _ BIY BSpm3d4CQxCijjh...

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. I Gard 3ae i fa=
GE[IINIR T30 9 SHIRIHHTAT URUHTII &9 giad 318 ?

17 responses

@ a) Every time

@ b) Usually

@ c) Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Jd) Rarely

@ ) Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |_|:| Copy
you. 3TUcl fR1efes faeiedn SIHET STeTar daT Udrd ?

17 responses

@ a) Every time
@ b) Usually
@ c) Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Jd) Rarely
@ ¢) | don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications. fR1&f® IaTERUT 3101 IURII TSI HILTHTIA T HRT WY
hdld ?

17 responses

@ a) Every time

@ b) Usually

@ c) Occasionally/Sometimes
@ d) Rarely

@ ) Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |_|:| Copy
providing right level of challenges. fRi&/® Wt‘[ﬁ efficiency o=
TR B encourage HRATT ?

17 responses

@ a) Fully

@ b) Reasonably
@ c) Partially

@ J) Slightly

@ ) Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them. fR1&fe TN U HHSRIGR HId HRUIMTS! HRIT Had

hdld ?
@ a) Every time
@ b) Usually
@ c) Occasionally/Sometimes
11.8% . d) Rarely
@ ) Never

17 responses
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, ID Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. TRrefor g Rief & ufshar qui groamara! i1 Rierwiarsd fagrat

I (BT 7Y ) HRUGITS] HI0d Tdd Hd ?

17 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. i1/ e faamdf
disd Ugdral o UrdifiTes fR1gor, gy fRiefvr 9 Jow Qr8dued Ugardl
faematar Reifdre sHd dTequarITet ST Td B ?

17 responses

@ a) To a great extent
@ b) Moderate

@ c) Somewhat

@ Jd) Very little

@ ) Not at all

29.4%

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

fRrerer JrETE MR 3R IUHAHS HN YU UdTed Hdrd

?

17 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree

@ c) Neutral

@ Jd) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-STEk _ BIY BSpm3d4CQxCijjh...

|0 copy

|0 copy
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, |_|:| Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work. TRIT/TRI&d TRTAT ISR WIS IER HRIAdT ,Sitad HIRTed g

RAISTR Il SR TSI 6 T HRTd ?

17 responses
@ a) To a great extent
@ b) Moderate
11.8% @ c) Somewhat
@ Jd) Very little
‘ @ e)Not at all

@ e) Strongly Disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. fordl Tdeh e RreddI L.C.D.
ToideR, Multi-media fAfSaT i=m amaR Hdrd 2

17 responses

@ a) Above 90%
® b) 70 - 89%
® c) 50 - 69%

@ d)30-49%
@ ¢) Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is ID Copy

very good. 3TUcT JRTed fR1efur-Rgm dgd Fivreil 3118 ?

17 responses

@ a) Strongly Agree
@ b) Agree
@ c) Neutral

@ d) Disagree
@ o) Strongly Disagree

13 of 14 2/23/2024, 5:17 PM
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - LD Copy
learning experience in your institution. T == fRrefor / fRref
SIHATAW 3 AR /@1 THE B

17 responses

3(

6%

2 )
11
1 (5.9%1) (5.9%) 8% (5.9%1) (5.9%) 1 (5.9%1) (5.9%1 (5.9%1 (5.9%1) (5.9%1 (5.9%) (5.9%1 (5.9%

your |nst|tute is very go.. Great teaching Thank you.. Jl Very good teacher
Good Required Sports Facility...  V.good collage for all ov...
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